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Vysledky 4. ro¢nika PreSovskej dialky konanej dna 15. jana 2024

MUZI

Juraj HAJAK
Daniel KIMAK
Jakub KULKA

ZENY

Rebeka KATOCOVA
Daniela KMECOVA
Romana KATOCOVA
Stella ROHBROCK

AK Slavia Kosice
Atletika KosSice o. z.
Akademik TU KoSice

Atletika KoSice o. z.
Atletika Sport hrou
Atletika KoSice o. z.
Atletika Sport hrou

M20
M20
M20

W17
W34
W14
w11

636 cm
615 cm
588 cm

526 cm
464 cm
463 cm
337cm

Kuzmiak Jan
riaditel pretekov

636 cm
615 cm
588 cm

526 cm
474 cm
463 cm
337cm



